
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecesso

1 Little McDonald Lake Outlet to Otter Tail River 41 days Mon 4/16/18 Mon 6/11/18
2 Forcemain Starting at LS1 41 days Mon 4/16/18 Mon 6/11/18
3 Mobilization 0 days Mon 4/16/18 Mon 4/16/18
4 Clearing & Grubbing 10 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 4/27/18
5 Forcemain STA 161+95 to STA 136+40 6 days Mon 4/16/18 Mon 4/23/18
6 Forcemain Along 410th Ave NB 5 days Tue 4/24/18 Mon 4/30/18
7 Removals 1 day Tue 4/24/18 Tue 4/24/18 5
8 Forcemain STA 136+40 to STA 130+75 2 days Tue 4/24/18 Wed 4/25/18 7SS
9 Restoration 3 days Thu 4/26/18 Mon 4/30/18 8
10 Forcemain STA 130+75 to 410th AVE 5 days Thu 4/26/18 Wed 5/2/18 8
11 410th Ave Crossing 2 days Thu 5/3/18 Fri 5/4/18
12 Removals 1 day Thu 5/3/18 Thu 5/3/18 10
13 Install 24" Road Crossing 1 day Thu 5/3/18 Thu 5/3/18 12SS
14 Restoration 1 day Fri 5/4/18 Fri 5/4/18 13
15 Forcemain 410th Ave to STA 70+25 9 days Fri 5/4/18 Wed 5/16/18 13
16 Pressure Sustaining Manhole 6 days Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/24/18
17 Structure Installation 1 day Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18 15
18 Valve Installation and Startup 5 days Fri 5/18/18 Thu 5/24/18 17
19 Forcemain STA 70+25 to 400th Ave 3 days Fri 5/18/18 Tue 5/22/18 17
20 400th Ave Crossing 2 days Wed 5/23/18 Thu 5/24/18
21 Removals 1 day Wed 5/23/18 Wed 5/23/18 19
22 Install 24" Road Crossing 1 day Wed 5/23/18 Wed 5/23/18 21SS
23 Restoration 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18 22
24 Forcemain 400th Ave to Lift Station 12 days Thu 5/24/18 Fri 6/8/18 22
25 Turf Establishment 3 days Thu 6/7/18 Mon 6/11/18 24FS‐2 day
26 Lift Station Intake Pipe 23 days Mon 4/16/18 Wed 5/16/18
27 Temporary Sheet Piling 10 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 4/27/18
28 Dewatering 15 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 5/4/18 27SS
29 Intake and Backwash Pipe 10 days Thu 5/3/18 Wed 5/16/18 28FS‐2 day
30 West Paul Lake Crossing 10 days Thu 5/17/18 Wed 5/30/18
31 Dewatering 5 days Thu 5/17/18 Wed 5/23/18 29
32 Removals 1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18 31
33 Install 24" Crossing 2 days Thu 5/24/18 Fri 5/25/18 32SS
34 Restoration 2 days Mon 5/28/18 Tue 5/29/18 33
35 Turf Establishment 1 day Wed 5/30/18 Wed 5/30/18 34
36 South Little McDonald Lake Crossing 9 days Wed 5/30/18 Mon 6/11/18
37 Dewatering 5 days Wed 5/30/18 Tue 6/5/18 34
38 Removals 1 day Wed 6/6/18 Wed 6/6/18 37
39 Install 24" Crossing 1 day Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/7/18 38
40 Restoration 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18 39
41 Turf Establishment 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18 40
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